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Type of report
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Shareholding pattern filed under

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

500459

PGHH

NOTLISTED
INE179A01014
false

Equity Shares
Quarterly
30-09-2025
Regulation 31 (1) (b)
false

Shareholding Pattern

Procter & Gamble Hygiene and Health Care Limited

General Information



Declaration

Searial No. Particular Yes / No Promoter and Promoter Group Public shareholder Non Promoter- Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? false false false false
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? false false false false
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? false false false false
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? false false false false
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? false false false false
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? false false false false
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Pledge'? false false
8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Non-Disposal Undertaking'? false false
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any? false false
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? false false false false
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? false



Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in Shareholding , as Total Number ~ o
Shareholding as each class of securities (IX) No. of Shares sf;r;'t:sl ':ﬁ'fﬁrly a % assuming full  Number of N'-émbef of Non- Other of Shares Sub-categorization of shares
No.of  No-Of No.Of  rotal nos. a % of total no No. Of Shares Underlying diluted basis conversion of Locked in e Dlsposkgl encumbrances, encumbered Number of .
"9l Partly  shares . - . . - ) No. of Shares  No. Of Outstanding A A convertible  ghares (xi)  Pledged  Undertaking "o Sy (XVil) = " Shareholding (No. of shares)
Category of Nos. Of fully paid . : shares of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Underlying y . : (including e (XIv) (XV) y equity shares
Category N paid-up underlying _ . Underlying  Outstanding convertible securities (as a (XIVEXV+XVI) . under
shareholder shareholders up equity B h held (VIl) = (calculated as Totalas Outstanding . i warrants, held in
()] equity Depository : Outstanding ESOP securities, No. percentage of L
()] (1 shares . (IV)#(V)+ per SCRR, 1957) a % of convertible ESOP, . o o o o o dematerialized
shares  Receipts o ior Warrants (XB) Granted (XC) of Warrants and k diluted share As a% As a % As a% As a % of As a % of
held (IV) (\"0) (V) As a % of (A+B+C) securities(XA) _  Convertible . - form (XVIII) Sub- Sub- Sub-
held (V) (v (A+B+C2) Class Class Total ESOP etc. (X) = Securities etc.) capital) (XII)= (VI)+ No. of total No. oftotal No. oftotal No. total No. total category category cateqo
eg:X  egY (XASXBXC) 3T Xy (X)As a% of  (a) Shares (a) Shares (a) Shares (a) Shares (a) Shares (i@)' y (i% y (iigi’) y
(A+B+C2) held (b) held (b) held (b) held (b) held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 2 22929773 22929773 70.64 22929773 22929773 70.64 22929773 70.64 22929773
Group
(B) Public 49995 9530963 9530963 29.36 9530963 9530963  29.36 9530963 29.36 9450593 0 0 0
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1)  underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 49997 32460736 32460736 100.00 32460736 32460736 100.00 32460736 100.00 32380366 0 0 0



Shareholding Pattern

Number of Voting Rights held in

Shareholding

Sub-categorization of

each class of securities (IX) ,asa% shares
No.of Total No.of [ assuming Total Numb
i . shares on full Number of | Number of Non- otal Number
Partly | No.Of asa %o o No.of naeryingd | giluted of ing |encumbrances, | encumbered '
Cat | No.of id h Total total no. of |\ -\ ting (XIV) Right Shares sh No.Of  |Outstanding | ° - rtibl shares pledged |Undertaking if any (XVI) (XvlI) = Number of |Shareholding (No.of shares)
. Category & ategory No of the [fully paid | P29~ | SNares |,,c shares| shares o of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total Underlying areS  |outstanding | convertible | . ~25'S convertible (X)) (XIV) (XV) equity shares under
Searial More than Bank : up |underlying 9 | Underlying B (including | securities( (XIV+XV+XVI) h Shareholder
Name of the |Category Shareholders |up equity . H held (VIl) = | (calculated as a |gytstanding . ESOP securities held in
No. 1 Name equity |Depository % of . Outstanding ’ | warrants. asa o type
Shareholders (1) () shares A (IV) + (V) + |as per SCRR ° OF | convertible Granted No. of ’ dematerialized
percentage h shares | Receipts ? Total ier Warrants ESOP, percentage
eld (IV) h (Vi) 1957) (VII) . securities (XC) Warrants k . for (XVIII)
eld (Vi) As a % of Voting (XA) (XB) and ESOP Convertible| of diluted
V) (A+B+C2) rights etc. (X) = | Securities |  share Asah| [Asah| |ag a0, As a % of Asa%
Class [Class (XA+5(B+XC) etc.) (Xl)= |capital) (XIl)=|\, fof total |y Jof total|\ | ¢ iai INo. | total  |No.| of total Sub- | Sub- | Sub-
egX |eg:Y Total (VII+X)  [(VI)+(X) As a () Shares () Shares (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares category |category [category
' ' % held held held (b) held (b) held (b) U (ii) (i)
of(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family
Central
Government/
(®) State
Government(s)
Financial
(c) Institutions/
Banks
(d) Any Other 1 619683 619683 1.91 619683 619683  1.91 619683 1.91 619683
(specify)
Temple Trees
Impex And Bodies Promoter
Investment Corporate 1 619683 619683 1.91 619683 619683 1.91 619683 1.91 619683 Group
Private Limited
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 619683 619683 1.91 619683 619683  1.91 619683 1.91 619683
(2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a)  Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
(b)  Government
(c) Institutions
) Foreign Portfolio
Investor
(e) 'é';’ég;;)er 1 22310090 22310090 68.73 22310090 22310090 68.73 22310090 68.73 22310090
Procter And
Gamble Bodies
Overseas India  Corporate 1 22310090 22310090 68.73 22310090 22310090 68.73 22310090 68.73 22310090 Promoter
B.V.
Sub-Total (A)(2) 1 22310090 22310090 68.73 22310090 22310090 68.73 22310090 68.73 22310090
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 2 22929773 22929773 70.64 22929773 22929773 70.64 22929773 70.64 22929773
Promoter Group
(AFA)MN)+A)2)
B Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 25 2857012 2857012 8.80 2857012 2857012 8.80 2857012 8.80 2857012 0 0 0
SBI Focused 1 1612777 1612777 497 1612777 1612777 4.97 1612777 497 1612777 0 0 0
ICICI Prudential
Large Cap Fund 1 603895 603895 1.86 603895 603895 1.86 603895 1.86 603895 0 0 0
Venture Capital
() Funds
Alternate
(c) Investment 4 1614 1614 0.00 1614 1614 0.00 1614 0.00 1614 0 0 0
Funds
(d) Banks 10 3441 3441 0.01 3441 3441 0.01 3441 0.01 2383 0 0 0
Insurance
(e) Companies 10 2267555 2267555 6.99 2267555 2267555 6.99 2267555 6.99 2267555 0 0 0
Life Insurance
Corporation Of 1 1322895 1322895 4.08 1322895 1322895 4.08 1322895 4.08 1322895 0 0 0
India
General
Insurance
Corporation Of 1 530144 530144 1.63 530144 530144 1.63 530144 1.63 530144 0 0 0
India
(fy  Provident Funds/ 1 81944 81944 0.25 81944 81944  0.25 81944 0.25 81944 0 0 0
Pension Funds
Asset
(g) reconstruction
companies
) Sovereign
Wealth Funds
NBFCs
(i) registered with 1 28 28 0.00 28 28 0.00 28 0.00 28 0 0 0
RBI
o) Other Financial

Institutions



Searial
No.

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Category

Category /
More than
1
percentage

Bank
Name

No of the
Shareholders

)

No.of
fully paid
up equity

shares
held (IV)

No.Of
Partly
paid-

equity
shares
held
V)

No.Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(vI)

Total
nos.shares
held (VII) =
(V) + (V) +

(V1)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Total
asa

% of

Total
Voting

Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y

rights
Total

No.Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No.of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(xB)

No.Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No.of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities,
No. of
Warrants
and ESOP
etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No.of
shares on
fully
diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

Shareholding
,asa%
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities(
asa
percentage
of diluted
share
capital) (XIl)=
(VI)+(X) As a
%

o
of(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(Ximy)

Number of
Shares
pledged

(XIV)

Non-

Disposal
Undertaking

(xv)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number
of Shares
encumbered
(Xvil) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

As a %
of total
Shares
held
(b)

o.
(a)

As a %
o of total
(a)' Shares
held
(b)

o.
(a)

As a%
of total
Shares
held (b)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a%
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(@)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
for (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of

shares

Shareholding (No.of shares)

under

Sub -
category
U]

Sub -
category
(i)

Sub -
category
(iii)

Shareholder
type

(©)

(©)

®

Any Other
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(1)

Institutions (Foreign)

Foreign Direct
Investment

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category |
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category Il
Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(2)

Central Government / State Government(s)

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies
Corporate where
Central / State
Government is a
promoter

Sub-Total (B)(3)
Non-institutions

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters (other
than 'immediate
relatives' of
promoters
disclosed under
'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category is
'trustee’,
'beneficiary’, or
‘author of the
trust'

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in

51

94

96

1

46576

4

5211594

360793

675

361468

162

99625

3002990

129088

5211594

360793

675

361468

162

99625

3002990

129088

16.06

1.1

0.00

1.1

0.00

0.31

9.25

0.40

5211594

360793

675

361468

162

99625

3002990

129088

5211594 16.06

360793 1.1

675 0.00

361468 1.1

162 0.00

99625  0.31

3002990 9.25

129088  0.40

5211594

360793

675

361468

162

99625

3002990

129088

16.06

1.1

1.1

0.00

0.31

9.25

0.40

5210536

360793

675

361468

162

99625

2926570

129088

0

0

0

0



Number of Voting Rights held in Shareholding Sub-categorization of
each class of securities (IX) ,asa% shares
No.of Total No.of [ assuming Total Numb
. . shares on full - otal Number
No.Of Shareholding Shares fully conversion | | amber of | Number of | - Non Other of Shares
as a % of No.Of Underlying X Locked in | Shares Disposal
No.of |Partly | No.Of Total | total no. of Shares No.of No.Of |Outstanding| diluted of shares | pledged |Undertaking [SnCUmbrances,|encumbered |\ o ¢ |shareholding (No.of shares)
Category / 4| paid- | shares ; No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total : Shares g aing basis convertible Xill XIV XV if any (XVI) (Xvi) = 1 9 -
. Category & No of the |fully paid > |nos.shares| shares Underlying > |Outstanding | convertible | . > e (X)) (XIV) (XV) XIV+XV+XxV]) | eauity shares under
Searial More than [Bank . up |underlying i as a . Underlying Lo (including | securities( ( ) . Shareholder
Name of the |Category Shareholders |up equity . H held (VIl) = | (calculated Outstanding . ESOP securities, held in
No. 1 Name equity |Depository % of : Outstanding warrants, asa o type
Shareholders (I) (1 shares A (IV) + (V) + |as per SCRR, convertible Granted No. of dematerialized
percentage shares | Receipts Total i Warrants ESOP, percentage
held (IV) (Vi) 1957) (VII) > securities (XC) Warrants k . for (XVIII)
held (V1) As a % of Voting (XA) (XB) and ESOP Convertible | of diluted
) 2 rights _ | Securities share As a % As a % o o o
(A+B+C2) etc. (X) = "~ h _ As a% As a % of As a %
Class [Class| .| (XA+XB+XC) et((\:l.l)li))((l))— ((:cﬁ;:a(;z)(ilsl); o. cs>fh;or;asl o. g:‘::t:sl o.|of total [No. [ total |No.| of total cast:bo- cast:bo- cast:bo-
eg:X [egY % (a) held (a) held (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares (g v (i?) y (iigi’) y
of(A+B+C2) (b) (b) held (b) held (b) held (b)
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
[0) ﬁ‘élﬁ??ﬁé?é) 1727 239640 239640 0.74 239640 239640  0.74 239640 0.74 237894 0 0 0
G) Egrtf’c')ﬁ’;l s 2 267 267 0.00 267 267  0.00 267 0.00 267 0 0 0
Foreign
(k) Companies
) gg%%?ate 376 339019 339019 1.04 339019 339019  1.04 339019 1.04 337912 0 0 0
(m) g’;’;gg‘)er 1160 147110 147110 0.45 147110 147110  0.45 147110 0.45 147071 0 0 0
Trusts Category 4 1436 1436 0.00 1436 1436 0.00 1436 0.00 1436 0 0 0
Unclaimed
or
Suspense  Category 1 4757 4757 0.01 4757 4757 0.01 4757 0.01 4573 0 0 0
or Escrow
Account
LLP Category 42 46210 46210 0.14 46210 46210 0.14 46210 0.14 46210 0 0 0
HUF Category 1085 84681 84681 0.26 84681 84681 0.26 84681 0.26 84646 0 0 0
,ﬁfrﬁgg?s Category 28 10026 10026 0.03 10026 10026  0.03 10026 0.03 10026 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(4) 49848 3957901 3957901 12.19 3957901 3957901 12.19 3957901 12.19 3878589 0 0 0
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4) 49995 9530963 9530963 29.36 9530963 9530963 29.36 9530963 29.36 9450593 0 0 0
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Custodian/DR
o Holder - Name of
DR Holders (If
Available)
Employee
Benefit Trust /
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(2) (Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)N)+(C)
@)
Total (A+B+C2) 49997 32460736 0 0 32460736 100.00 32460736 0 32460736 100.00 0 0 0 0 32460736 100.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32380366 0 0 0
Total (A+B+C)) 49997 32460736 32460736 100.00 32460736 32460736 100.00 32460736 100.00 32380366 0 0 0

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage
Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory



Particular

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Approved limits(%)

Limits utilized(%)

As on shareholding date
As on the end of previous 1st quarter
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter
As on the end of previous 4th quarter

74.00
74.00
74.00
74.00
74.00

69.84
70.10
70.05
70.20
70.16



