Shareholding Pattern

Procter & Gamble Hygiene and Health Care Limited

General Information

Scrip code	500459
NSE Symbol	PGHH
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE179A01014
Whether company is SME	false
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2025
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	false

Declaration

Searial No.	Particular	Yes / No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	false	false	false	false
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	false	false	false	false
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	false	false	false	false
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	false	false	false	false
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	false	false	false	false
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	false	false	false	false
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Pledge'?	false	false		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Non-Disposal Undertaking'?	false	false		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	false	false		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	false	false	false	false
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	false			

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Da	ata will be auto	matically popu	lated from s	hareholdi	ing pattern sh	eet - Data E	ntry Restricted in	this sheet																			
							Shareholding as	each		ing Rights f securitie					No. of Shares	Total No. of shares on fully	Shareholding , as a % assuming full	Number of	Number o			Other	Total Number of Shares		Sub-cate	gorization	of shares
Category	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	a % of total no. of shares (calculated as		ting (XIV	V) Rights	Total as	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Outstanding ESOP	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No.	diluted basis (including warrants,	conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Locked in shares (XIII)	Shares pledged (XIV)	Disposa Undertaki (XV)		encumbrances, if any (XVI)	encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)	Number of equity shares held in	Sharehol	lding (No. o under	of shares)
(1)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)	convertible securities(XA)	Warrants (XB)		of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	diluted share	No. As a % of total (a) Shares held (b)	No. of tota (a) Share held (al No. of to s (a) Shar	tal N	As a % of No. total (a) Shares held (b)	No. As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	22929773			22929773	70.64	22929773		22929773	70.64					22929773	70.64							22929773			
(B)	Public	49995	9530963			9530963	29.36	9530963		9530963	29.36					9530963	29.36							9450593	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																										
	Total	49997	32460736			32460736	100.00	32460736		32460736	100.00					32460736	100.00							32380366	0	0	0

Shareholding Pattern

													g Rights l securities							Shareholding , as a %							Sub-	categorizat shares	tion of	
Searial No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Category	Category More tha 1 percenta	r / in Bank Name		No.of fully paid s up equit shares held (IV)	equity shares held	No.Of	Total nos.shares held (VII) = (IV) + (V) + (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of V	oting (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a % of Total	Outstanding convertible securities	No.of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No.Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No.of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP	Total No.of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible	full conversion of convertible securities(as a percentage	Number of Locked in shares (XIII))	Shares pledged (XIV)	Non- Disposal Undertaking (XV)	Other encumbrances if any (XVI)	/X//II) =	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized for (XVIII)		olding (No.c under	of shares	Sharehold type
							(V)			(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total	rights	(^^)			etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	Securities etc.) (XI)= (VII+X)	share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of(A+B+C2)	No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. Shares (a) held (b)	As a % of total (a) Shares held (b)	No. As a % of total (a) Shares held (b)	No. As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub - category (i)	Sub - category (ii)	Sub - category (iii)	У
	Table II - Stateme	ent showing	shareholdi	ng patter	n of the Promo	ter and Pro	moter Gro	oup																						
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family																													
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)																													
(c)	Financial Institutions/ Banks																													
(d)	Any Other (specify)				1	619683			619683	1.91	619683	3	619683	1.91					619683	1.91						619683				
	Temple Trees Impex And Investment	Bodies Corporate			1	619683			619683	1.91	619683	3	619683	1.91					619683	1.91						619683				Promoter Group
	Private Limited Sub-Total (A)(1)				1	619683			619683	1.91	619683	3	619683	1.91					619683	1.91						619683				
(a)	Foreign Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals) Government																													
	Institutions Foreign Portfolio Investor																													
(e)	Any Other (specify)				1	2231009	0		22310090	68.73	2231009	90	22310090	68.73					22310090	68.73						22310090				
	Procter And Gamble Overseas India B.V.	Bodies Corporate			1	2231009	0		22310090	68.73	2231009	90	22310090	68.73					22310090	68.73						22310090				Promoter
	Sub-Total (A)(2)				1	2231009	0		22310090	68.73	2231009	90	22310090	68.73					22310090	68.73						22310090				
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				2	2292977	3		22929773	70.64	2292977	73	22929773	70.64					22929773	70.64						22929773				
	Table III - Stateme	ent showing	g sharehold	ing patter	rn of the Public	shareholde	er																							
- ' '	Institutions (Dome Mutual Funds	estic)			25	2857012	2		2857012	8.80	2857012	2	2857012	8.80					2857012	8.80						2857012	0	0	0	
	SBI Focused Fund				1	1612777	7		1612777	4.97	1612777	7	1612777	4.97					1612777	4.97						1612777	0	0	0	
	ICICI Prudential Large Cap Fund				1	603895			603895	1.86	603895	5	603895	1.86					603895	1.86						603895	0	0	0	
(b)	Venture Capital Funds																													
	Alternate Investment Funds				4	1614			1614	0.00	1614		1614	0.00					1614	0.00						1614	0	0	0	
(0)	Banks Insurance				10	3441 2267555			3441 2267555	0.01 6.99	3441 226755	E	3441 2267555	0.01					3441 2267555	0.01 6.99						2383 2267555	0	0	0	
(e)	Companies Life Insurance				10																									
	Corporation Of India General				'	1322895)		1322895	4.08	132289	5	1322895	4.00					1322895	4.08						1322895	0	0	0	
	Insurance Corporation Of India				1	530144			530144	1.63	530144	1	530144	1.63					530144	1.63						530144	0	0	0	
(f)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds Asset				1	81944			81944	0.25	81944		81944	0.25					81944	0.25						81944	0	0	0	
(g)	reconstruction companies																													
(h)	Sovereign Wealth Funds																											-	-	
	NBFCs registered with RBI				1	28			28	0.00	28		28	0.00					28	0.00						28	0	0	0	
(j)	Other Financial Institutions																													

											Numbe	er of Votin	g Rights I securities	neld in (IX)					Total No. of	Shareholding , as a %							Sub-c	ategorizati shares	on of	1
earial No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Category	Category / More than 1 percentage	Bank Name	No of the hareholders (III)	No.of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	equity shares held	No.Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos.shares held (VII) =	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of V	oting (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting	Outstanding convertible securities	Chachying	No.Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No.of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP	Total No.of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible	of convertible securities(as a percentage of diluted	Locked in shares (XIII))	pledged (XIV)	Dienoeal	Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)	(XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized for (XVIII)		lding (No.of under		Shareho type
							(V)			(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total	rights	(AA)			etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	Securities etc.) (XI)= (VII+X)	share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of(A+B+C2)	No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. As a % of total (a) Shares held (b)		Sub - category (i)	Sub - category (ii)	Sub - category (iii)	
(k)	Any Other (specify)																													
	Sub-Total (B)(1)				51	5211594			5211594	16.06	521159	4	5211594	16.06					5211594	16.06						5210536	0	0	0	
. ,	Institutions (Foreign Direct	ign)																												
(a)	Investment																													
(b)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors																													
	Sovereign Wealth Funds																													
	Foreign Portfolio Investors				94	360793			360793	1.11	360793	3	360793	1.11					360793	1.11						360793	0	0	0	
	Category I Foreign Portfolio																													
(e)	Investors Category II				2	675			675	0.00	675		675	0.00					675	0.00						675	0	0	0	
(f)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)																													
	Any Other (specify)																													
	Sub-Total (B)(2)				96	361468			361468	1.11	361468	3	361468	1.11					361468	1.11						361468	0	0	0	
	Central Governme	ent / State G	Government(s))																										
(a)	Government / President of India																													
(b)	State Government / Governor																													
(c)	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter																													
	Sub-Total (B)(3) Non-institutions																													
(a)	Associate companies /																													
(b)	Subsidiaries Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)				2	162			162	0.00	162		162	0.00					162	0.00						162	0	0	0	
(-)	Key Managerial Personnel																													
	Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate relatives' of																													
(d)	promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)																													
(e)	Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 'author of the trust'																													
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)				1	99625			99625	0.31	99625		99625	0.31					99625	0.31						99625	0	0	0	
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up				46576	3002990			3002990	9.25	300299	0	3002990	9.25					3002990	9.25						2926570	0	0	0	
(h)	to Rs. 2 lakhs Resident Individuals holding nominal				4	129088			129088	0.40	129088	3	129088	0.40					129088	0.40						129088	0	0	0	

													ing Rights I f securities						Total No. of	Shareholding , as a %										Sub-c	ategoriza shares	tion of	_
arial No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Category	Category / More than 1 percentage	Bank Name		No.of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	equity	No.Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Vo	oting (X	(IV) Rights	Total as a % of Total	No.Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Outstanding	No.Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	securities, No. of Warrants	Total No.of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible	full conversion of convertible securities(as a percentage	Number Locked shares (XIII))	in :	umber of Shares oledged (XIV)	Dis Unde	lon- posal ertaking XV)	encun	Other mbrances, ny (XVI)	otal Number of Shares ncumbered (XVII) = (IV+XV+XVI)		Shareho	lding (No. under	of shares	Sharehole type
							(V)	(19)		As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y		rights	(XA)	(-2,		and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	Securities	share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of(A+B+C2)	No. (a) As a of to Shar held	tal es d	As a % of tota Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)		As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub - category (i)	Sub - category (ii)	Sub - category (iii)	,
	excess of Rs. 2 lakhs																																
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)				1727	239640			239640	0.74	239640		239640	0.74					239640	0.74									237894	0	0	0	
(i)	Foreign Nationals				2	267			267	0.00	267		267	0.00					267	0.00									267	0	0	0	
(k)	Foreign Companies																																
(I)	Bodies Corporate				376	339019			339019	1.04	339019		339019	1.04					339019	1.04									337912	0	0	0	
(m)	Any Other (specify)				1160	147110			147110	0.45	147110		147110	0.45					147110	0.45									147071	0	0	0	
		Trusts	Category		4	1436			1436	0.00	1436		1436	0.00					1436	0.00									1436	0	0	0	
		Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	Category		1	4757			4757	0.01	4757		4757	0.01					4757	0.01									4573	0	0	0	
		LLP	Category		42	46210			46210	0.14	46210		46210						46210	0.14									46210	0	0	0	
		HUF	Category		1085	84681			84681	0.26	84681		84681	0.26					84681	0.26									84646	0	0	0	
		Clearing Members	Category		28	10026			10026	0.03	10026		10026	0.03					10026	0.03									10026	0	0	0	
	Sub-Total (B)(4)				49848	3957901			3957901	12.19	3957901		3957901	12.19					3957901	12.19									3878589	0	0	0	
	(B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)				49995	9530963	i		9530963	29.36	9530963		9530963	29.36					9530963	29.36									9450593	0	0	0	
	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing	shareholdin	g patter	n of the Non Pr	romoter- No	on Public	shareholder																									
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)																																
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021																																
	Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)																																
_	(2) Total (A+B+C2)				49997	32460736	6 0	0	32460736	100.00	32460736	6 0	32460736	100.00	0	0	0	0	32460736	100.00	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	32380366	0	0	0	
_	Total (A+B+C)					32460736			32460736		32460736		32460736						32460736	100.00									32380366	0	0	0	
																shareholding																	
											Disclosu	re of no	tes in case	of promo	oter holding in	dematerialsed	form is less th	nan 100 percei	ntage														

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits(%)	Limits utilized(%)
As on shareholding date	74.00	69.84
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	74.00	70.10
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	74.00	70.05
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	74.00	70.20
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	74.00	70.16